• Color Temperatures: Selectable between 3000K Soft White,
4000K Cool White, and 5000K Daylight (Selectable Switches
inside fi xture).
• Finish: Black or Bronze.
• Beam Angle: 160˚
• Corrosion Resistant Aluminum Exterior.
• Available in two sizes: 26in and 40in tall.
• Anchor bolt included.

• Operating temperature: 0-122° F
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
LED Garden Pathway Bollard Lights
Search Code: SC65678
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Height Finish Watt age Lumens Color Temperature
9212DCBZ26-15W-MCT-BK-K 26" Black 15W 1500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K
9212DCBZ26-15W-MCT-BR-K 26" Bronze 15W 1500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K
9212DCBZ40-15W-MCT-BR-K 40" Bronze 15W 1500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K
9212DCBZ40-15W-MCT-BK-K 40" Black 15W 1500L Selectable 30K/40K/50K
energy saving LED lights
4.72"
4.72"
25.59"